Energy Division
Our commitment. Your advantage.
DATA SHEET  Date: 01/11/2009
Number: EPP-1728 Revision: A
Brass lugs
BET lugs can be used on any type of conductors (stranded or solid, aluminium or
copper).  They are especially suitable for the copper neutral or CNE conductors of
low voltage service and mains cables. They can also be used on the earth conductors

-1
7
2
8
R
e
v
is
io
n
:
A
Reference PN TCPN Dimensions (mm) Mount Maximum Installation
L I W bolt conductor tool
size size
BET035-08 BAH-024020001 814774-000 55 25 20 M8 35 3mm allen
BET035-10 BAH-024020004 583124-000 55 25 20 M10 35 3mm allen
BET035-12 BAH-024020006 653944-000 55 25 20 M12 35 3mm allen
BET060-10 BAH-024020008 324440-000 70 34 25 M10 60 13mm socket
BET060-12 BAH-024020011 738386-000 70 34 25 M12 60 13mm socket
BET060-16 BAH-024020012 524262-000 70 34 25 M16 60 13mm socket
BET120-10 BAH-024020017 744448-000 86 46 28 M10 120 16mm socket
BET120-12 BAH-024020018 944892-000 86 46 28 M12 120 16mm socket
BET120-16 BAH-024020021 265820-000 86 46 28 M16 120 16mm socket
(mm2)